Date
10/14, 15
10/22
10/28
10/30
11/2
11/4
11/7
11/11
11/12
11/14
11/18
11/20
11/21
12/2-5
12/16-20

1/24

2024 Basketball Schedule

Team
Jamboree Tournament
Doyle
Maurepas
Holden
7*" Grade Tournament
French Settlement
Doyle
Frost
Frost
Maurepas
Holden
French Settlement
St. Joseph (Varsity Only)
Division Il Closing Tournament
8" Grade Parish Tournament

Blue & White Game

(8™ Grade Night & Mini Cheer Camp)

Updated 11/14/24

Location
Frost
Home
Maurepas
Holden
Maurepas
French Settlement
Doyle
Home
Frost
Home
Home
Home
St. Joseph
Home
Live Oak/Denham

Home

4:30

4:30

TBA

4:30

4:30

4:30

4:30

4:30

4:30

4:30

6:00

TBA

TBA

TBA



