## 2024 Basketball Schedule

<u>Date</u>	Team	<u>Location</u>	<u>Time</u>
10/14, 15	Jamboree Tournament	Frost	ТВА
10/22	Doyle	Home	4:30
10/28	Maurepas	Maurepas	4:30
10/30	Holden	Holden	4:30
11/2	7 <sup>th</sup> Grade Tournament	Maurepas	ТВА
11/4	French Settlement	French Settlement	4:30
11/7	Doyle	Doyle	4:30
11/11	Frost	Home	4:30
11/12	Frost	Frost	4:30
11/14	Maurepas	Home	4:30
11/18	Holden	Home	4:30
11/20	French Settlement	Home	4:30
11/21	St. Joseph (Varsity Only)	St. Joseph	6:00
12/2-5	Division II Closing Tournament	Home	ТВА
12/16-20	8 <sup>th</sup> Grade Parish Tournament	Live Oak/Denham	ТВА
1/24Blue & White GameHomeTBA(8th Grade Night & Mini Cheer Camp)			